Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
EM: sales@hosetek.com.au
 WATER DELIVERY HOSE 10bar
Recommended Use:
Robust water delivery hose for use in all sectors of industry including aquaculture, mining and
hire companies where a product that exceeds lay flat durability is required.
Features:
• Higher durability than all PVC lay flat hoses.
• Large range of sizes.
• Custom sizes can be manufactured by request.
• Excellent Abrasion/UV Resistance to withstand Australian conditions.
• Good flexibility at low temperatures.
• Temperature range -25oC to 80oC.
Construction:
INNER TUBE:  Black NR/SBR blend.
REINFORCING: High tensile textile cords.
OUTER COVER: Black NR/SBR blend with green stripe.
PRODUCT
CODE
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING PRESSURE
(psi) @ 20oC
WEIGHT
kg/m
COIL LENGTH
(m)
TWDI10-020 19 29 145 0.54 20
TWDI10-025 25 34 145 0.64 20
TWDI10-032 32 42 145 0.83 20
TWDI10-038 38 48 145 1.14 20
TWDI10-051 51 62 145 1.69 20
TWDI10-057 57 72 145 2.57 20
TWDI10-063 63 78 145 2.74 20
TWDI10-076 76 90 145 3.07 20
TWDI10-089 89 102 145 3.43 20
TWDI10-102 102 114 145 4.07 20
TWDI10-114 114 128 145 4.44 20
TWDI10-127 127 140 145 4.64 20
TWDI10-152 152 166 145 6.68 20
TWDI10-203 203 219 145 9.50 20
TWDI10-254 254 271 145 10.1 12
TWDI10-305 305 323 145 13.20 12